
WCS District Assessment Schedule 2018-2019 
- Updated September 14, 2018 - 

 
 
August 2018 
 
 

  August  2018   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 
Westerville Educator Day 

No School 

14 
 
Teacher Professional Day 

No School 

15 
 
Teacher Professional Day 

No School 

16  
 

First Day for Students 
Grades 1-12 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 31  

 
 
 



September 2018 
 

 

  September  2018   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      
 

1 
 

2 
 

3  
 

Labor Day – No School 

4 
 

Reading Diagnostics                   
(Gr. 1-5) and  

Math Benchmarking  
(Gr. 1-8)  

Beginning-of-Year 
Window Opens (STAR) 

 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

Reading Diagnostics                   
(Gr. 1-5) and  

Math Benchmarking  
(Gr. 1-8)  

Beginning-of-Year 
Window Ends (STAR) 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

Early Release  

28 

 

29 

30       



October 2018 
 

 

  October  2018   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

HS - PSAT Administered 
All Graduation Cohort 

2020 (Grade 11) and 2021 
(Grade 10) Students 

NO LATE START 
 

  

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

 

17 
 
End of 1st Grading Period 

18 
 

Early Release  

19 
 
C.O.T.A. Day – No School 

20 
 

21 
 

22  
 

HS OGT (online) 
Reading / Math 

Graduation Cohort  
2017 or Prior Students 

 

23  
 

HS OGT (online) 
Writing / Science 

 
 

Elem OST 
ELA Part I – Gr. 3 

 

24 
 

HS OGT (online) 
Social Studies /  

Make-Ups 
  

Elem OST 
ELA Part II – Gr. 3 

 

25  
 

  
 

26  
 

 
  

27 
 

28 
 

29 

 

30 31 
Last Day for Elem. OST 

ELA – Gr. 3 

 

   

 

 

 

 



November 2018 
 

 

  November  2018   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 
 

 
 

 1 
 

State Diagnostics 
Completed: 
Kindergarten  

Readiness Assessment 
(KRA)  

 

2 
 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

Westerville Educator Day 
(No School) 

 
 

7 
 

8 9 10 
 

11 
 

12 

 

13 14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

Thanksgiving Break –      
No School 

22 
 

Thanksgiving Break –      
No School 

23  
 

Thanksgiving Break –      
No School 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 30  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



December 2018 
 

  December  2018   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     
 

  
 

1 
 

2 
 

3  
  

HS OST Re-Take 
English I, English II      

NO LATE START 
 

Reading Diagnostics                   
(Gr. K-5) and  

Math Benchmarking  
(Gr. 1-8)  

Mid-Year Window Opens 
(STAR) 

 

4  
  

HS OST Re-Take 
Algebra I/Geometry 

NO LATE START 
 

5  
  

HS OST Re-Take 
Am. History/Am. Gov’t 

NO LATE START 
 

6  
  

HS OST Re-Take 
Biology 

NO LATE START 
 

7 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14  
  

Last Day for HS OST 
 

Reading Diagnostics                   
(Gr. K-5) and  

Math Benchmarking  
(Gr. 1-8)  

Mid-Year Window Ends 
(STAR) 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 

 

19 
 

Last Day of School and 
End of 2nd Grading Period 

20  
 
Teacher Professional Day 

No School 

21  
 

Winter Break 

22 
 

23 24  
 

Winter Break 

25  
 

Winter Break 

26  
 

Winter Break 

27  
 

Winter Break 

28  
 

Winter Break 

29 

30 
 

  

31 
 

Winter Break 

     

 



 
January 2019 
 
 

  January  2019   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

 
 

 

1  
 

Winter Break 

2  
 
Teacher Professional Day 

No School 

3 
 

Classes Resume 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14  

 

Elem. 
TerraNova/InView/NNAT 

Gr. 2 - Read/Math 
(and TTCT) 

Gr. 5 - Read/Math/Sci/SS 
 

(Jan. 14 – Feb. 1) 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

MLK Day –  
No School 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

  

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

Early Release 

  

 

 

 

 
 



 
 
February 2019 
 
 

  February  2019   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    
 

 

 1 
 

Last Day for 
TerraNova/InView/NNAT/

TTCT 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
Ohio English Language 
Proficiency Assessment 

(OELPA) - Gr. K-12 
Feb. 4-March 29 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

Presidents Day –  
No School 

19  
 

Ohio’s Alternative 
Assessment for Students 
with Significant Cognitive 

Disabilities  
(AASCD) - Gr. 3-12 

Feb. 19-April 12 
  

20 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 

 

26 
 

27 28    

 

 

 

 



 

March 2019 
 
 

 March  2019   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 
   

 
   
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 
 

HS - SAT Administered 
All Graduation Cohort 

2020 Students (Grade 11) 
LATE START –  

Double Bus Run 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
End of 3rd Grading Period 

9 
 

10 
 

11  
 

HS OGT (online) 
Any Subjects 

 Graduation Cohort  
2017 or Prior Students 

 

12  
 

HS OGT (online) 
Any Subjects 

  
 

13 
 

HS OGT (online) 
Any Subjects  

 

14  
 

Early Release  
 

   

15  
 

  

16 

17 
 

18  

 

 
 

19 
 

Riverside Algebra 
Aptitude Test, Gr. 6 

 
 

20 
 

21 22 
 

  

23 
 

24 
 

25  

 
 

Spring Break - No School 

26 
 
 
Spring Break – No School 

27 

 
 
Spring Break – No School 

28  

 
 
Spring Break – No School 

29  

 
 
Spring Break – No School 

30 

31       

 



April 2019 
 

 

  April  2019   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

1  
 
 

2 

 

3 4 5 6 
 

7 
 

8 9 
  
  

MS OST ELA 8 

 
 

Elem. OST  
ELA Part I – Gr. 3 

 

10  
  
  

MS OST ELA 7 

 
Elem. OST  

ELA Part II – Gr. 3 

11  
 
 

MS OST ELA 6 

 
Elem. OST  

ELA Part I – Gr. 4-5 

12  
 

HS OST 
Algebra I/Geometry 

LATE START 
 

Elem. OST  
ELA Part II – Gr. 4-5 

13 
 

14 
 

15  
 

HS OST 
English I, English II 

Part I 
 LATE START 

 
 
 

 
Elem. OST  

Math Part I – Gr. 3 

16  
 

HS OST 
English I, English II 

Part II 
 LATE START 

 
MS OST Math 8, 
Alg. I, Geometry 

 
Elem. OST  

Math Part II – Gr. 3 

17 

 
HS OST 

Am. History/Am. Gov’t  
LATE START – 

Double Bus Run 

 
MS OST Math 7 

 
 

Elem. OST 
Math Part I – Gr. 4-5 

18 
 

HS OST 
Biology 

LATE START –  
Double Bus Run 

 
MS OST Math 6 

 
 

Elem. OST 
Math Part II – Gr. 4-5 

19  

 
Good Friday –  

No School 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 

23  
 

MS OST 

Science 8 

 
Elem. OST  

Science Part I – Gr. 5 
 

24   
 
 
 
 

Elem. OST  
Science Part II – Gr. 5 

 

25 
 

26 

 
Last Day for  

HS, MS, Elem OST ELA  
  

27 
 

28 29 
 

  

30 
 

  

    

 
 



May 2019 
 

  May  2019   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 
 
 

 

 1 
 

  
 

Reading Diagnostics                   
(Gr. K-5) and  

Math Benchmarking  
(Gr. 1-8)  

End-of-Year Window 
Opens (STAR) 

 

2  
 

IB Exams Start 
 

Gr. 3 Alternative  
Reading Test for 

Promotion 
(STAR) 

 

3 
 

IB Exams 
 

Last Day for  
HS, MS, and Elem OST  

Math/Science/ 
Social Studies  

 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

AP EXAMS / IB Exams 
 
 

7  
 

AP EXAMS / IB Exams 
 
 

8  
 

AP EXAMS / IB Exams 

9  
 

AP EXAMS / IB Exams 

10 
 

AP EXAMS / IB Exams 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

AP EXAMS / IB Exams 

14 
 

AP EXAMS / IB Exams 
 

Reading Diagnostics                   
(Gr. K-5) and  

Math Benchmarking  
(Gr. 1-8)  

End-of-Year Window 
Closes (STAR) 

 

15  
 

AP EXAMS / IB Exams 

16  
 

AP EXAMS / IB Exams 

17  
 

AP EXAMS / IB Exams 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

IB Exams 

21 
 

IB Exams 

22 
 

IB Exams 

23 
 

IB Exams 
 

Last Day of School / End of 
4th Grading Period 

24 
 
Teacher Professional Day 

No School 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

Memorial Day 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

 


