WCS District Assessment Schedule 2018-2019 - Updated September 14, 2018 -

August 2018

	August 2018							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13 Westerville Educator Day No School	14 Teacher Professional Day No School	15 Teacher Professional Day No School	16 First Day for Students Grades 1-12	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

September 2018

	September 2018					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3 Labor Day – No School	Reading Diagnostics (Gr. 1-5) and Math Benchmarking (Gr. 1-8) Beginning-of-Year Window Opens (STAR)	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	Reading Diagnostics (Gr. 1-5) and Math Benchmarking (Gr. 1-8) Beginning-of-Year Window Ends (STAR)	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27 Early Release	28	29
30						

			October 2018			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	HS - PSAT Administered All Graduation Cohort 2020 (Grade 11) and 2021 (Grade 10) Students NO LATE START	11	12	13
14	15	16	17 End of 1st Grading Period	18 Early Release	19 C.O.T.A. Day – No School	20
21	HS OGT (online) Reading / Math Graduation Cohort 2017 or Prior Students	HS OGT (online) Writing / Science Elem OST ELA Part I – Gr. 3	HS OGT (online) Social Studies / Make-Ups Elem OST ELA Part II – Gr. 3	25	26	27
28	29	30	31 Last Day for Elem. OST ELA – Gr. 3			

November 2018

			November 201	8			
Sun	Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri						
				State Diagnostics Completed: Kindergarten Readiness Assessment (KRA)	2	3	
4	5	6 Westerville Educator Day (No School)	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21 Thanksgiving Break – No School	22 Thanksgiving Break – No School	23 Thanksgiving Break – No School	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30		

December 2018

			December 201	8		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	HS OST Re-Take English I, English II NO LATE START Reading Diagnostics (Gr. K-5) and Math Benchmarking (Gr. 1-8) Mid-Year Window Opens (STAR)	4 HS OST Re-Take Algebra I/Geometry NO LATE START	5 HS OST Re-Take Am. History/Am. Gov't NO LATE START	6 HS OST Re-Take Biology NO LATE START	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	Last Day for HS OST Reading Diagnostics (Gr. K-5) and Math Benchmarking (Gr. 1-8) Mid-Year Window Ends (STAR)	15
16	17	18	Last Day of School and End of 2 nd Grading Period	20 Teacher Professional Day No School	21 Winter Break	22
23	24 Winter Break	25 Winter Break	26 Winter Break	27 Winter Break	28 Winter Break	29
30	31					
	Winter Break					

January 2019

			January 2019			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1 Winter Break	Teacher Professional Day No School	Classes Resume	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	Elem. TerraNova/InView/NNAT Gr. 2 - Read/Math (and TTCT) Gr. 5 - Read/Math/Sci/SS (Jan. 14 - Feb. 1)	15	16	17	18	19
20	MLK Day – No School	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31 Early Release		

February 2019

			February 2019	1		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					Last Day for TerraNova/InView/NNAT/ TTCT	2
3	4 Ohio English Language Proficiency Assessment (OELPA) - Gr. K-12 Feb. 4-March 29	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18 Presidents Day – No School	Ohio's Alternative Assessment for Students with Significant Cognitive Disabilities (AASCD) - Gr. 3-12 Feb. 19-April 12	20		22	23
24	25	26	27	28		

			March 2019			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	4	5	6 HS - SAT Administered All Graduation Cohort 2020 Students (Grade 11) LATE START – Double Bus Run		8 End of 3 rd Grading Period	9
10	HS OGT (online) Any Subjects Graduation Cohort 2017 or Prior Students	HS OGT (online) Any Subjects	HS OGT (online) Any Subjects	14 Early Release	15	16
17	18	Riverside Algebra Aptitude Test, Gr. 6	20	21	22	23
24	25 Spring Break - No School	26 Spring Break – No School		28 Spring Break – No School	29 Spring Break – No School	30
31						

			April 2019			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9 MS OST ELA 8 Elem. OST ELA Part I – Gr. 3	MS OST ELA 7 Elem. OST ELA Part II – Gr. 3	MS OST ELA 6 Elem. OST ELA Part I – Gr. 4-5	HS OST Algebra I/Geometry LATE START Elem. OST ELA Part II – Gr. 4-5	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	HS OST English I, English II Part I LATE START Elem. OST Math Part I – Gr. 3	HS OST English I, English II Part II LATE START MS OST Math 8, Alg. I, Geometry Elem. OST Math Part II – Gr. 3	HS OST Am. History/Am. Gov't LATE START – Double Bus Run MS OST Math 7 Elem. OST Math Part I – Gr. 4-5	HS OST Biology LATE START – Double Bus Run MS OST Math 6 Elem. OST Math Part II – Gr. 4-5	Good Friday – No School	
21	22	MS OST Science 8 Elem. OST Science Part I – Gr. 5	Elem. OST Science Part II – Gr. 5	25	Last Day for HS, MS, Elem OST ELA	27
28	29	30				

			May 2019			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			Reading Diagnostics (Gr. K-5) and Math Benchmarking (Gr. 1-8) End-of-Year Window Opens (STAR)	IB Exams Start Gr. 3 Alternative Reading Test for Promotion (STAR)	IB Exams Last Day for HS, MS, and Elem OST Math/Science/ Social Studies	4
5	6 AP EXAMS / IB Exams	7 AP EXAMS / IB Exams	8 AP EXAMS / IB Exams	9 AP EXAMS / IB Exams	AP EXAMS / IB Exams	11
12	AP EXAMS / IB Exams	AP EXAMS / IB Exams Reading Diagnostics (Gr. K-5) and Math Benchmarking (Gr. 1-8) End-of-Year Window Closes (STAR)	AP EXAMS / IB Exams	16 AP EXAMS / IB Exams	17 AP EXAMS / IB Exams	18
19	20 IB Exams	21 IB Exams	IB Exams	IB Exams Last Day of School / End of 4th Grading Period	24 Teacher Professional Day No School	25
26	27 Memorial Day	28	29		31	